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Academic Session: 2021-22Medium: Eng./Hin.
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TOTAL ACADEMIC HOURS

Course Duration:  28 Weeks

Total No. of Lectures: 487 (P: 155 | C: 164 | B: 168)

Duration of one lecture: 1.5 hrs = 90 minutes

Total Duration of Classroom Teaching: 731 hrs

Total Duration of Testing Hours: 42 hrs

Total Academic Hours in SAFAL Course: 773 hrs

Total No. of Lectures 155

S.
No.

Topic Name/Sequence

PHYSICS [P]
No of

Lectures
Starting

Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Electrostatcis

Gravitation

Current Electricity

Capacitance

EMF

EMI

Alternating current

Modern Physics

Nuclear Physics

Solid & Semiconductor

Electromagnetic wave

KTG & Thermodynamics

Calorimatry & Thermal expansion

Heat Transfer

Simple Harmonic Motion

String wave

Sound wave

Unit & dimension

Error & Measurement 

Fluid mechanics

Elasticity & Viscosity

Surface Tension

Mathematical Tools

Rectilinear Motion

Projectile Motion

Relative Motion

Newtons laws of motion

Friction

Work, Power & Energy

Circular Motion

Centre of mass

Rigid Body Dynamics

Geometrical Optics

Wave Optics

13-Sep-21

04-Oct-21

07-Oct-21

14-Oct-21

21-Oct-21

11-Nov-21

20-Nov-21

25-Nov-21

01-Dec-21

06-Dec-21

10-Dec-21

11-Dec-21

17-Dec-21

21-Dec-21

24-Dec-21

31-Dec-21

07-Jan-22

14-Jan-22

15-Jan-22

17-Jan-22

19-Jan-22

21-Jan-22

24-Jan-22

29-Jan-22

03-Feb-22

05-Feb-22

07-Feb-22

12-Feb-22

15-Feb-22

21-Feb-22

28-Feb-22

07-Mar-22

14-Mar-22

25-Mar-22

12

3

6

6

9

8

4

5

4

4

1

5

3

3

6

6

6

1

1

2

2

2

4

4

2

1

5

2

5

6

6

6

10

5

168

S.
No.

Topic Name/Sequence No of
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Starting
Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
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9

10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

BIOLOGY [B]

ZOOLOGY

BOTANY

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Reproduction in organisms

Human reprod. & Reprod. health

Human health and disease

Origin and evolution

Biotechnology-1

Biotechnology-2

Strategies for enhanc.of Food prod.

Microbes in human welfare

Structural Organisation in Animals

Digestion and Absorption

Breathing and Exchange of Gases

Body Fluids & Circulation

Excretory Prod. & their Elimination

Chemical Coordination 
& Integration

Neural control and  coordination

"Locomotion and movement”

Animal Kingdom - 1

Animal Kingdom - 2

Biomolecules

13-Sep-21

20-Sep-21

18-Oct-21

11-Nov-21

22-Nov-21

29-Nov-21

01-Dec-21

07-Dec-21

13-Dec-21

22-Dec-21

04-Jan-22

17-Jan-22

27-Jan-22

07-Feb-22

16-Feb-22

28-Feb-22

07-Mar-22

14-Mar-22

21-Mar-22

3

12

6

6

3

2

2

2

5

5

5

5

4

5

4

3

3

3

6

Reproduction in Flowering plants 

Cell Biology

Genetics

Biological Classification

Plant Kingdom

Ecology

Plant Physiology -II 

Plant Morphology

Plant Anatomy

 Plant Physiology-I 

"Application Biology”

Living world 

13-Sep-21

04-Oct-21

25-Oct-21

07-Dec-21

14-Dec-21

28-Dec-21

26-Jan-22

22-Feb-22

08-Mar-22

16-Mar-22

28-Mar-22

30-Mar-22

7

9

15

3

6

13

11

6

5

6

2

1

Total No. of Lectures

CHEMISTRY [C]
S.

No.
Topic Name/Sequence No of

Lectures
Starting

Date

164Total No. of Lectures

PHYSICAL/ INORGANIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

ORGANIC
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Mole Concept

Atomic Structure

Gaseous State

Periodic table

Chemical Bonding

p-Block (Boron & Carbon Family)

Solution & Colligative properties

p-Block (Nitrogen & Oxygen Family)

Electrochemistry

p-Block elements (Halogen & Noble gas)

Coordination compounds

d-Block elements

Chemical Kinetics

Metallurgy

Redox Reaction (Equivalent Concept)

s-Block elements

Solid State

Surface chemistry

Chemical Equilibrium

Ionic Equilibrium

Thermodynamics & Thermochemistry 

13-Sep-21

22-Sep-21

04-Oct-21

07-Oct-21

13-Oct-21

11-Nov-21

15-Nov-21

24-Nov-21

01-Dec-21

14-Dec-21

20-Dec-21

04-Jan-22

10-Jan-22

20-Jan-22

26-Jan-22

02-Feb-22

08-Feb-22

16-Feb-22

23-Feb-22

03-Mar-22

16-Mar-22

6

6

3

3

10

2

6

4

7

3

9

3

7

3

4

3

5

4

5

7

9

IUPAC Nomenclature & Struc. Isomerism

Stereoisomers

GOC (Electronic Effects & Applications)

Hydrocarbon (Alkane/ Alkene/Alkyne)

Reaction Mechanism of Alkyl / Aryl halide

Reaction Mechanism of Alcohol ether

Grignard reagent

Aromatic Hydrocarbon (Benzene)

Aromatic compound (Phenol, Aniline,
Nitrobenzene)

Carbonyl Compound & Carboxylic acid
and derivatives

Biomolecules & Polymer

13-Sep-21

27-Sep-21

25-Oct-21

13-Dec-21

28-Dec-21

04-Jan-22

17-Jan-22

24-Jan-22

31-Jan-22

21-Feb-22

21-Mar-22

4

8

11

5

2

3

2

2

6

8

4
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